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663
678
665
657
677
664
654
680
656
669
675
660
683
670
684
653
662
668
674
659
681
652
661
672
655
682
673
658
676
667
685
679
651

First Name
Fe Marchzhela
Abi
Olivia
Ariana
Lois
Hope
Honey-Mae
Olivia
Evie
Hannah
Millie
Phoebe
Sadie
Grace
Freya
Julia
Jo-Lisa
Isabella
Madeline
Daisy
Lena
Amelia
Poppy
Theia
Chloe
Maisie
Lola
Aalish
Kiella
Amber
Caitlin
Isabelle

Aalish

Surname
Cubbon
Sinclair
Bremner
Roberts
Coppell
Lewis
Davies
Davis
Hickey
Smith
Lunt
Lattey
Corrie
Robinson
Duncan
Conradie
Jackson
Losh
Brookfield
Quine
Sheard
Hooper
Thexton
Baker
Roberts
Willmott

Hornby-Wheeler

Kelly

Caleia-Ferreira

Callin

Callow

Mullineaux

Hall

School
Victoria Road
Marown
Foxdale
Kewaigue
Ashley Hill
St Mary's

Ashley Hill
Bunscoill Ghaleagh
Ashley Hill
Cronk-y-Berry
Dhoon
Rushen
Henry Bloom Noble
St Mary's
Peel Clothworkers
Cronk-y-Berry
Anagh Coar
Scoill Phurt le Moirrey
Scoill Phurt le Moirrey

Arbory
Michael
Michael
Scoill yn Jubilee
Rushen
Rushen
Kewaigue
Ballacottier
Henry Bloom Noble
Henry Bloom Noble
Scoill yn Jubilee

Cronk-y-Berry

Category
Yr6G
YreG
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G
Yr6G



